TSC Series Design Guide
How To Create A Part Number: Model # - Height - Number of Separators - Length”
Sample Part #: TSC218F - 80-1-72”
Specifications
Standard Mounting bracket arrangement pictured.
Please consult factory for alternative arrangements
Travel/2 + CL (+ Offset Distance From Center*) = Length
* Gortrac recommends mounting the stationary end of the carrier at the center of travel, minimizing the
required length. In cases where center mounting is not possible, add the distance offset from center to
the carrier length calculation.
Gortrac® Recommends: 10% Cable Clearance
20% Hose Clearance
60% Maximum Fill
A C CS Weight
Model# INCHES/mm INCHES/mm INCHES/mm #/Ft. KG/m
TSC218F 2.18/55.40 3.03/77.00 A+1.00/25.40 1.09/1.62
TSC317F 3.17/80.50 4.02/102.10 for Assemblies 1.12/1.67
TSC368F 3.68/93.50 4.53/115.10 Equipped With 1.14/1.70
TSC513F 5.13/130.30 5.98/151.90 Optional Sliders 1.19/1.77
TSC597F 5.97/151.60 6.82/173.20 1.20/1.79
TSCPR CUSTOMER SPECIFIED A+0.85/21.59 0.88/1.31
TSCRB CUSTOMER SPECIFIED A+0.85/21.59 0.82/1.22
TSCAF CUSTOMER SPECIFIED A+0.85/21.59 1.15/1.71
R H K CL